Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds
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Armband Nane

26027
26005
26022
26023
26016
26021
26008
26029
26017
26014
26002
26032
26019
26031
26004
26010

Wi p
Snafu
Jack R
Bossman
Spr ee
Fl ame
Ti rade
Maveri ck
Ffynch
Sequel
Thrill
Kat e
Ruse
Jack F
War
Bounder

Ar mband Nane

22006
22093
22069
22042
22008
22089
22099
22087
22026
22029
22040
22021
22095
22051
22046
22077
22007
22045
22024
22091

Runbl e
El f

Ri sk
Li ndy
Shei l a
Eve
Zaney
Mck R
W nni e
Mar s
E-Z
Kir

W nkl e
Wi sky
Reba
Ai dan
Sweet
Ri vet
Ri pl ey
Fringe

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, October 20, 2012
Masters Gamblers

Ti me

35.
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38.
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37.
35.
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36.
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37.
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39.
38.
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05
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33.
34.
33.
37.
32.
32.
34.
35.
34.
33.
35.
34.
35.
37.
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26 inch Judge:

1Pt
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Gambl e
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22 inch Judge:

1Pt

NNPFPWFELPNNMNODMNMUUODWEFRPRPPWOWOWRFRPRWEW

Gambl e

20
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20
20
20
20
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20
20
20
20
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Lynn Si gman
Score

46
46
44
43
42
35
27
25
25
25
24
22
22
21
19
15

Lynn Si gman
Score

48
48
47
47
46
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45
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42
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28
27
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Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
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Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

22053
22005
22027
22019
22034
22002
22012
22076
22084
22028
22078
22059
22074
22070
22067
22037
22025
22060
22048
22020
22056
22066
22061
22081
22032
22014
22092
22003
22102
22090
22062
22015

Joli et
Zeke

R se

Bl aze
Spirit
Lanbchop
Beaner
Ty

Booker T
Bandi t
Shi ne
Cor azon
Chant ey
Sizzle
Puffin
Pirate Arrr
Anna

Bri sk!
Schmut zy
Sky
Travi s
Rhymne
Pai va
Hol |'y

Fl ash
Crave
Tag!

Gem

Bl essi ng
Mai zy
Leah

G ace

Armband Nane

16025
16013
16002
16014
16006
16007
16020
16017
16008
16012

M ckl e
| dgi e
M chael
Ni ki
Ugri
Shi ne
Ritz
Tat um
Fi gment
Bozo

36.

35.
36.
37.

No

37.
37.

No

41.

38.
35.
42.

ZRUERLEEEEEELYY
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.56
33
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31
Ti me
03
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.24
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Ti nme
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.35
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57
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16 inch Judge:

1Pt
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Gambl e
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25
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20
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Lynn Si gman
Score

45
45
25
24
21
21
17
16
14
13

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 12002 Whoopi e 31.16 2 2 3 3
2 12009 Zip 37.26 2 2 4 3
3 12001 Super Sonic 40. 42 2 2 4 1
4 12012 Frenzi 41.12 2 2 3 1
12010 Hanel s No Ti e 0 3 3 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 80
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 28.8%

Judge:
Ganbl e

20

Lynn Si gman
Score

45
27
25
23
17

Qualified



Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Saturday, October 20, 2012
Performancelll Gamblers

15 seconds

5pt

P ONPFDNMNMNNODNLPRP

15 seconds

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Ar nband Nane Ti me
P22030 Bounce 35. 33
P22005 Al ex 37.31
P22001 Dyl an 40. 02
P22008 Jack 36. 38
P22022 Edge-n-heim 37. 17
P22010 Chowder 34.11
P22023 Theo No Ti e
P22012 Mur phy No Ti e
P22011 Mnnie 42. 43
P22025 Merlin Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:

Ar nband Nane Ti me
P16031 Ski 33. 63
P16014 WIlin' 36. 24
P16005 G ace 37.46
P16024 Neo 35.90
P16026 Loudon 34. 21
P16032 Romance No Ti e
P16035 G acie A 39.51
P16033 Roscoe 38. 24
P16013 Cache 40. 69
P16034 Noah Absent
P16027 Sony Absent

Pl ace

A WNPE

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Armband Nane Ti
P12005 Twi x 35
P12013 Dash 35
P12008 Wl f 39
P12009 Bunjy 42
P12015 The Fly No

5pt

OFP NNDNOODNNDN

16 seconds

nme

.42
. 20
.34
. 46
Ti nme

5pt

OO Fr NO

Perf ormance |11

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
3 4 0
1 4 1
4 3 4
1 3 2
1 3 1
2 3 2
1 2 1
2 4 3
1 2 0
Performance |11
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
3 3 0
2 4 1
3 3 5
4 0 1
2 2 3
2 3 1
2 2 2
2 4 0
1 3 1
Performance |11
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
4 4 2
2 3 1
2 3 2
3 3 3
1 4 3

22 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20 42
20 42
22
21
20
19
18
17
12

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20 45
20 45
20 40
20 33
23
23
22
19
10

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20 42
23
19
18
14

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

Qualified
Qualified

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

23

-
30. 4%



Saturday, October 20, 2012
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V12001 Burgee 34. 96 2 0 4 3 20 41 Qualified
2 V12003 Bracey 37.67 1 2 3 2 19

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D stance: 168 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26022 Jack R

2 26027 Wi p

3 26005 Snafu

4 26021 Fl ame
26004 War
26032 Kat e
26008 Ti rade
26014 Sequel
26019 Ruse
26029 Maveri ck
26031 Jack F

D stance: 168 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22014 Crave

2 22095 W nkl e

3 22006 Runbl e

4 22040 E-Z

5 22028 Bandi t

6 22042 Li ndy

7 22008 Shei l a
22059 Cor azon
22013 Ki x
22053 Jol i et
22069 Ri sk
22024 Ri pl ey
22078 Shi ne
22045 Ri vet
22076 Ty
22060 Bri sk!
22084 Booker T
22089 Eve
22029 Mar s
22061 Pai va
22033 Royce
22074 Chant ey
22093 El f
22002 Lanbchop
22070 Sizzl e

Saturday, October 20, 2012

SCT: 53 seconds

Ti me

38.
38.
38.
41.
44,
44,
41.

No
No

34
48
97
52
29
63
38
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent
Absent

SCT: 53 seconds

Ti me
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37.
38.
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38.
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40.
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40.
41.
41.
41.
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42.
42.
42.
43.
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28
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32
33
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14
60
65
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29
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23
24
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25
63
78
91
43
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Score
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Score
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22099 Zaney 43. 94
22001 Lochl an 44,94
22022 Chi gger 45. 80
22049 Dazzl e 47. 44
22075 Jack 49. 94
22056 Travis 55. 55
22057 St at 38.54
22086 Bi mi ni 44, 22
22012 Beaner 44, 25
22005  Zeke 44. 36
22032 FI ash 48. 68
22021 Kir 52. 33
22048 Schmut zy No Ti e
22102 Bl essi ng No Ti e
22091 Fringe No Ti e
22019 Bl aze No Ti e
22051 Wi sky No Ti e
22046 Reba No Ti e
22027 Ri se No Ti e
22026 W nni e No Ti e
22015 Grace Absent
22090 Mai zy Absent

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 16006 Ugr i 39.92

2 16014 Ni Ki 40. 80

3 16005 Export 41. 09

4 16002 M chael 41. 13
16025 M ckl e 43. 29
16007 Shi ne 46. 66
16020 Ritz 48. 42
16026 Deuce 62. 44
16012 Bozo No Ti e
16013 | dgi e No Ti e

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 59 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 12009 Zip 41.81

2 12001 Super Sonic 46. 45

3 12012 Frenzi 62. 50
12002 Whoopi e No Ti e
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00
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. 00
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.00
.00
00
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3333333

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

00
.00
.00
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.00
.00
0. 00
11. 44
Elim
Elim

cooooo

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
8. 50
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Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, October 20, 2012
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P22014 Brinmie 44.70 0. 00
2 P22010 Chowder 45. 56 0. 00
3 P22030 Bounce 45. 77 0. 00
4 P22005 Al ex 48. 85 0. 00
P22023 Theo 43. 47 0. 00
P22017 Holly 47. 32 0. 00
P22011 Mnnie 57.77 1.77
P22025 Merlin Absent
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P16031 Ski 37.03 0. 00
2 P16014 WIllin' 39. 35 0. 00
3 P16023 Anna 42.71 0. 00
4 P16005 G ace 43.58 0. 00
P16032 Romance 46. 63 0. 00
P16026 Loudon 36. 86 0. 00
P16013 Cache 68. 96 12. 96
P16018 Psyche No Ti e 0. 00
P16034 Noah Absent
P16027 Sony Absent
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P12008 Wl f 44,52 0. 00
2 P12013 Dash 44. 95 0. 00
3 P12015 The Fly 52.41 0. 00
4 P12003 Keeta 53. 16 0. 00
P12009 Bunjy 54. 56 0. 00
P12005 Twi x 49. 41 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 66.7%
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22 inch Judge:

16
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F
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i nch Judge:

F
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i nch Judge:

F
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E
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E
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E
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Lynn Si gman
Score

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
5. 00

10. 00

11. 77

Lynn Si gman
Score

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
5. 00

12. 96

Elim

Lynn Si gman
Score

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
5. 00

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Saturday, October 20, 2012

Veterans Standard
D stance: 168 yards SCT: 59 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 V12001 Burgee 63. 00 4. 00 0 2 0 0 14. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Saturday, October 20, 2012
Masters Jumpers

D stance: 136 yards SCT: 33 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Lynn Signan

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 26004  War 22.33 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 26021 FI ame 23.03 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
T3 26008 Tirade 23.15 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
T3 26005 Snaf u 23.15 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26022 Jack R 24.54 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26019 Ruse 26. 60 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26015 Lot us 27.25 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26023 Bossman 24.01 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26014  Sequel 32.07 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26027 Wi p No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26032 Kat e No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 33 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 22006 Runbl e 21. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 22095 Wnkle 22.25 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
3 22011 Sel ene 22.42 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 22084 Booker T 22.80 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
5 22045 Ri vet 22.82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
6 22020 Sky 22.97 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
7 22076 Ty 23.19 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22038 Br at ska 23. 39 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22061 Pai va 23.41 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22087 Mck R 23. 44 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22024 Ri pl ey 23. 48 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22027 Ri se 23.56 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22053 Joliet 23.60 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22037 Pirate Arrr 23.61 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22089 Eve 23. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22040 E-Z 23. 86 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22003 Gem 24.01 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22004 Keegan 24. 34 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22012 Beaner 24. 67 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22049 Dazzl e 25.01 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22051 Wi sky 25. 17 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22078 Shi ne 25. 65 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22001 Lochl an 26.78 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22074  Chantey 26. 82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22032 Fl ash 27.35 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi

ed
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ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22022 Chi gger
22048 Schmut zy
22002 Lanbchop
22013 Ki x
22019 Bl aze
22093 El f
22046 Reba
22080 Johnny B
22014 Crave
22070 Sizzl e
22057 St at
22071 diver
22042 Li ndy
22091 Fringe
22069 Ri sk
22033 Royce
22086 Bi m ni
22015 G ace
22099 Zaney
22059 Cor azon
22062 Leah
22056 Travis
22026 W nni e
22016 Si mrer
22090 Mai zy

D stance: 131 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16005 Export

2 16025 M ckl e

3 16013 | dgi e

4 16014 Ni ki
16020 Ritz
16012 Bozo
16007 Shi ne
16024 Ri co
16003 Avi shai
16017 Tat um
16006 Ugri
16002 M chael
16028 Matri x

D stance: 131 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12002 Whoopi e

33333

SCT: 34 seconds

Ti me

22.
22.
23.
25.
25.
27.
28.
30.
31.
25.
27.

No
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38
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14
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25
07
33
Ti nme
Ti nme

SCT: 36 seconds
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2 12001 Super Soni c 25.02
3 12012 Frenzi 27.07

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0.
0.

69

8

0

0

44

63. 8%

00
00

o

o o

o

0. 00
5. 00

Qualified



D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

N

D st ance:

Pl ace

1
2

136 yards
Ar mband Name

Jack
Bounce
Theo
Sadi e
M nni e

P22008
P22030
P22023
P22024
P22011

136 yards
Ar mband Name

Ski
WIllin
Sony
Romanc
Graci e
Neo
Poet
Loudon
Anna
Noah

P16031
P16014
P16027
P16032
P16035
P16024
P16019
P16026
P16023
P16034

131 yards
Ar mband Name

TwW X
Keet a
wWol f

P12005
P12003
P12008

131 yards
Ar mband Name

PO8001 Zorro
P08007 Panda

Saturday, October 20, 2012

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

SCT: 36 seconds
Ti me

23. 96
24. 49
28. 60
30. 09
No Ti e

SCT: 36 seconds
Ti me

22.91
' 23. 86
24. 95
e 26. 44
A 29. 80
35.85
37.91
24. 39
30. 44
Absent

SCT: 37 seconds
Ti me

25.28
31. 54
31.21

SCT: 39 seconds
Ti me

27.68

Bear 30.68

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
91
00
. 00

coroooooo
P P,POOOOOOOoO
O O OO0 O0O0OO0oOOo

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 2 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

22 inch Judge:
F E

O OO oo
O OOOo

16 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo
OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

8 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5.00

5.00

Elim

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
1.91

5.00

5.00

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
10. 00

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

D stance: 136 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 V12001 Burgee

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

SCT: 39 seconds

25.54

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Conbi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdr awn:

Combi ned Dogs Not Scor ed:

Combi ned Qualifiers:

Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:

Vet er ans
TFl ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

00. 0%

12 inch Judge:

Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 0. 00

Qualified
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